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GEMEINDEMEISTERSCHAFT KINDER/SCHULER

Name
Lapper

Titz

Hogger
Eckstein
Gozze
Schlosser
Hogger
Lapper
Schoérghuber
Rauscher
Rabacher

Maier
Tanner

Eckstein
Rauscher

Lammlein

Geigl
Tanner

Go6zze
Lapper
Tanner
Geigl

Lapper

Schwarzenbacher

Kretz
Kretz
Schmidt
Poschl

Vorname
Josefa

Jan-Luca
Maxi

Antonia
Marie
Laura
Veronika

Quirin
Bastian

Philipp
Sebastian

Melanie
Julia

Florian
Lukas

Paul

Simone
Lena

Maxi
Marion
Christian
Katrin
Andreas
Oskar
Laura
Malena

Jakob
Eva

Kl

uo6f

Uoem
uobm

uosf
uosf
uosf
uosf

Uo8m
uo8m
Uo8m
Uo8m

uU10f
uU10f

Uli0m
Uliom
Ulom

ul12f
u12f

Ul2m
u14f
Uldm
uilef
Ulém
Uo6m
uosf
u1of

Uli0m
u14f

Zeit Gem
50,90

47,55
4.05,22

43,34
48,46
55,04
1.09,08

41,20
53,32
1.07,08
1.55,73

54,99
57,74

35,68
47,29
48,89

38,77
47,18

42,82
40,18
38,29
40,49
34,63
47,91
38,73
36,23

34,19
34,42

Gem

Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem
Gast
Gast
Gast

Gast
Gast

Meister

BMW

BMM

KMW

KMM

SMW

SMM
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GEMEINDEMEISTERSCHAFT ERWACHSENE

Name
Eschlberger
Langenfelder

Geigl
Eckstein
Tanner
Gozze

Lapper
Hogger

Lapper
Rosenbauer

Reichenberger

Hogger
Suhrer
Wiesbacher
Suhrer
Schweiger

Poschl
Schwarzenbacher
Schmidt

Poschl

Kretz

Kretz

Klappauf

Vorname
Hans
Andrea

Reinhard
Felix
Olaf
Carsten

Sabrina
Christine

Ludwig
Dirk

Eva-Maria

Bernhard
Hannes
Xaver
Philipp
Matthias

Manuela
Monika
Bene
Siegi
Maria
Markus
Christoph

Kl

AK50m

AK40f

AK40m
AK40m
AK40m
AK40m

AK30f
AK30f

AK30m
AK30m

Akf

AKm
AKm
AKmM
AKm
AKm

AK40w
AK40w
AK40m
AK40m
AK30w
AK30m
AKm

Zeit Gem

39,44

33,97

30,29
33,92
37,65
47,55

31,23
37,45

31,65
43,22

40,86

29,33
33,68
38,13
39,11
41,36

33,42
46,68
33,75
34,01
39,75
32,64
37,91

Gem

Gem

Gem

Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem
Gem

Gem

Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem
Gem

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

Meister

GMW

GMM



